
di misurazione del 
Benessere equo e sostenibile

Soddisfazione
per la 
propria vita 43,4%  

2010

44,5%  

2020

43,2%  

2019

Giudizio negativo 
sulle prospettive 
future

BENESSERE SOGGETTIVO

23,6%  

2012

12,6%  

2020

12,0%  

2019

PERSONE DI 14 ANNI E PIÙ         dato provvisorio

PERSONE DI 14 ANNI E PIÙ         dato provvisorio


